
#  Item Sponsored By  Web Site Value

Free Meal Certificate Tucano's Brazilian Grill www.tucanos.com $25 

Free Lemonade Certificate Tucano's Brazilian Grill www.tucanos.com $4 

2 Free Movie Passes Carmike Cinemas www.carmike.com $20 

!/2 Hour Massage $50 

Ionic Foot Bath Detox $30 

 Preferred Oil Change Certificate Meineke Car Center www.meineke.com $40 

 Fresh Cut Fry Certificate Penn Station www.penn-station.com $5 

Hot Sub Certificate Penn Station www.penn-station.com $8 

$25 Gift Certificate Tips & Toes Nails
www.manicure.com/nail-salon/Tips-

Toes-Nails/14697
$25 

1 month of Tanning Caribbean Corner  ------ $45 

$ 30 Certificate  Membership YMCA www.ymca.net $30 

$ 20 Gift Certificate Z Place www.ilovezplace.com $20 

2 - $ 10 Gift Certificates O'Charleys www.ocharleys.com $20 

$ 20.00 Gift Certificate Professional Auto www.professionalautosalesin.com $20 

 Preferred Oil Change Certificate Meineke Car Center www.meineke.com $40 

2 - $ 5.00 Gift Certificates Buffalo Wings & Ribs www.buffalowingsandribs.net $5 

Oil Change & Tire Rotation Certificate Preferred Auto www.preferredautogroup.com $51

Free Lunch or Dinner Certificate McAlister's Deli www.mcalistersdeli.com $10 

 Free Breadstick Certificate  Zianos www.zianos.com $1 

Oil Change & Tire Rotation Certificate Preferred Auto www.preferredautogroup.com $51

2 - $ 5 off Coupons I-Hop www.ihop.com $10 

4 - $ 5 Gift Certificates Buffalo Wild Wings www.buffalowildwings.com $20 

2 Free Appetizer or dessert Coupons TGI Friday's www.tgifridays.com $14 

Free Gift Certificate Oley's Pizza www.oleys.net $12 

Free Meal Certificate Tucano's Brazilian Grill www.tucanos.com $25 

Free Lemonade Certificate Tucano's Brazilian Grill www.tucanos.com $4 

Free Desert Certificate Tucano's Brazilian Grill www.tucanos.com $4 

$15 Gift Certificate PJ's Paesan's  ----- $15

Free Taco Coupon Taco Bell www.tacobell.com $1 

large 3 topping Pizza Coupon Pizza Hut www.pizzahut.com $10 

Buy 1 get 1 Coupon Papa John's Pizza www.papajohns.com $10 

$15 Gift Certificate PJ's Paesan's  ----- $15

4 Hot Drink Gift Certificates The Party Shop www.pecanturtles.com $20 

14 2 Boys Basketball Season Tickets Huntington University www.huntington.edu $50 

15 2 Girls Basketball Season Tickets Huntington University www.huntington.edu $50 

5 - Paintings  By Randy Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

5 Concession Coupons Huntington 7 www.gqti.com $40 

Buy 1 get 1 Coupons Papa John's Pizza www.papajohns.com $10 

4 Komet Hockey Tickets Holiday Inn - Coliseum www.ihg.com/holidayinn $40 

$ 25 Gift Certificate  Zianos www.zianos.com $25 

19 Taste the Word Certificate Noodles and Company www.noodles.com $100 
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Vera Bradley Brag Book Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

Vera Bradley Mini Wallet Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

Vera Bradley Sun Glass Case Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

Silver & Teal Scarf Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

$ 25 Gift Card  - Gel Nails At The Corner Salon - Warren 
www.facebook.com/pages/At-The-

Corner-Salon/175338439158147
$25 

 Oil Change and Tire Rotation Car Mart www.carmartautorepair.com $40 

22 Mini Auto graphed Stick & 4  Tickets Ft Wayne Komets www.komets.com $70 

1 Night Hotel Hot Tub Room Coupon Quality Inn & Suites www.vistarez.com $90 

$20.00 Gift Certificate Mecates Mexican Grill  ----- $20 

1 Night Hotel Regular Room Coupon Quality Inn & Suites www.vistarez.com $60 

$ 10.00 Wild Bucks & T-shirt Wings Etc. www.wingsetc.net $15 

Ladies Watch Set (5 bands) Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

$ 50  Gift Card McVoy Design Studio www.mcvoydesignstudio.com $50 

Hair Care Package Brittany Kaehr  ----- $20 

Motion Activated Candy Dispenser Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

$ 5 Gift Card & 3 Popcorn Basket Family Video www.familyvideo.com $8 

$ 50 Gift certificate Wal-Mart www.walmart.com $50 

Kitchen Cleaning Kit Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

Fitbit Flex Stephanie Lochmueller  ------ $95 

16 Oz Tumbler (Be Brave/Be Happy) Randy & Beth Dubois  -----  ----- 

4 Cup Stoneware Server and Rack Randy & Beth Dubois  ----- 

$ 5 Gift Card & 3 Popcorn Baskets Family Video www.familyvideo.com $8 

Toaster Oven Seth and Britt Shoemaker  ----- $25 

Heated Car Travel Mug Randy & Beth Dubois  ----- $20 

Heated Car Coffee Mug O'Reilly Auto Parts www.oreillyauto.com $20 

Basic Oil Change Certificates Rebers Huntington & Warren
www.facebook.com/Rebers-Repair-

198254903530275
$35 

Women's Hair Care  & 2 Cuts Great Clips www.greatclips.com $50 

Earrings Bowers Jewelers www.bowersjewelers.com $40 

Tote Bag & Scarf Homier www.homier.com $20 

Basic Oil Change Certificates Rebers Huntington & Warren
www.facebook.com/Rebers-Repair-

198254903530275
$35 

Car Wash Bucket AutoZone www.autozone.com $60 

Tool Bag with 23 pc Socket Set O'Reilly Auto Parts www.oreillyauto.com $30 

 Baskets of Books Dave & Amy Pearson  ----- $50

34 Fall Collection Plaque Dave & Amy Pearson  ------  ----- 

4 Extra Value Meal Certificates McDonald's www.mcdonalds.com $24

$ 25 Marathon Gift Card Warren Market Marathon  ----- $25

Noodle & Meat Basket Warren Pharmacy www.warrenpharmacy.com $25

6 bottles Power Blend Oil McCune's Repair www.mccunesales.com $18

Husqvarna Saw Case McCune's Repair www.mccunesales.com $70

4 Goose Egg X-mas Ornament Set Bob Burnsworth-Coldwell Banker www.coldwellbanker.com $20

Christmas Mug Basket Dorothy's Hallmark  ----- $30

1 Month Membership Anytime Fitness www.anytimefitness.com $50

Honey Basket, Honey, Lotion, Soap The Bee Hive  ----- $30
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Bag of Softener Salt Deweese Softwater & Appliance  ----- $6

$ 50 Gas Card Lassus Handy Dandy www.lassus.com $50

Gold Ear Rings J C Penney www.jcpenney.com $58

10 Breakfast Sandwich Coupons & 

Retirement Plaque 
McDonald's www.mcdonalds.com $30

$ 50 Gas Card Lassus Handy Dandy www.lassus.com $50

42 Fire Pit Juergen's Hardware www.doitbest.com $80

Flag Pole Kit -  Min Bid $ 110 Juergen's Hardware www.doitbest.com $130

Heater -  Min Bid $ 95 Juergen's Hardware www.doitbest.com $120

Snow Shovel -  Min Bid $ 14 Juergen's Hardware www.doitbest.com $25

Tool Bag -  Min Bid $ 25 Juergen's Hardware www.doitbest.com $35

Thirty-one (31) Brand Basket Angie Hostler www.thirtyonegifts.com $20

Opal Necklace Randy & Beth Dubois  ----- $30

Shampoo & Cut, Earrings Hair Creations- JoEllen Maranda  ----- $25

48 Hand Made Quilt Huntingtin Baptist Quilting Club  ------  ----- 

1 Night Hotel Stay Holiday Inn - Ellison Rd
www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/e

n/fort-wayne
$90

$ 10 Gift Certificate Los Amigos 

www.facebook.com/pages/Los-

Amigos-Huntington-

in/633601053382193

$10

1 Bob Burnsworth - Coldwell Banker Sponsored Items and Food www.coldwellbanker.com

2 Our Sunday Visitor Printed & Processed Mailing www.osv.com

3 Shane Whitacre /Hinen Prepress Designed Post Card and Posters hinenprinting.com

4 Neal Snyder Auctioneer

5 KFC Supplied Dinner www.kfc.com

6 Big Lots Snack Items www.biglots.com

7 Kids Busy Bags Randy & Beth Dubois  ----- 

1 Family Guest Passes YMCA www.ymca.net $20

2 Ball Caps McCune's Repair www.mccunesales.com $4

3 Knitted Hats Sarah Lennon  -----  -- 

4 Buy 1 get 1 Coupons Papa John's Pizza www.papajohns.com $10

5 $ 5 off Coupons I-Hop www.ihop.com $5

6 Free Birthday Party Certificates Jungle Georges www.junglegeorges.net $50

7 Free Admission Certificates Jungle Georges www.junglegeorges.net $5

8 Free Breadstick Certificates  Zianos www.zianos.com $1
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